THE DATASHEET OF
AUIRS21844S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 www.irf.com  © 2014 International Rectifier Submit Datasheet Feedback                          July 22, 2014
AUIRS2184(4)S
HALF-BRIDGE DRIVER
Features
 Floating channel designed for bootstrap operation

AUIRS2184(4)S
 23 www.irf.com  © 2014 International Rectifier Submit Datasheet Feedback                          July 22, 2014
Ordering Information
Base Part Number Package Type
Standard Pack
Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRS2184S SOIC8
Tube/Bulk 55 AUIRS2184S
Tape and Reel 2500 AUIRS2184STR
AUIRS21844S SOIC14N
Tube/Bulk 55 AUIRS21844S
Tape and Reel 2500 AUIRS21844STR
AUIRS2184(4)S
 24 www.irf.com  © 2014 International Rectifier Submit Datasheet Feedback                          July 22, 2014
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Unless specifically designated for the automotive market, International Rectifier Corporation and its subsidiaries
(IR) reserve the right to make corrections, modifications, enhancements, improvements, and other changes to its